24
A
R
EA
25
A
R
EA

Features
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Vertical lamp luminaire for maximum pole
spacing with uniform lighting in parking areas
and entrance drives.
IESNA FULL CUTOFF
AVAILABLE WITH
FLAT LENS
Series
PFM = Proformer Medium
PFL = Proformer Large
Mounting
A = Arm Mount
S4 = Spider Pad Mount 4” square pole
S5 = Spider Pad Mount 5” square pole
ST = Spider Mount Tenon 2-3/8”
Y4S = Yoke Pad Mount 4” square
  steel pole
Y4A = Yoke Pad Mount 4” square
  aluminum pole
Y5S = Yoke Pad Mount 5” square
  steel pole
Y5A = Yoke Pad Mount 5” square
   aluminum pole
Y6S = Yoke Pad Mount 6” square
  steel pole
Y6A = Yoke Pad Mount 6” square
  aluminum pole
YT = Yoke Mount Tenon 2-3/8”
Lamp Type/Wattage
PFM
Metal Halide
H25
H40
Pulse Start
P25 P32
P35 P40
High Pressure Sodium
S25
S40
PFL
Metal Halide
H1K
Pulse Start
P45
P75
P1K
High Pressure Sodium
S1K
Lamp Orient./Distribution
V3 = Vertical Lamp Type 3
V4 = Vertical Lamp Type 4
V4L = Vertical Lamp Type 4
  Rotated Left (H1K only)
V4R = Vertical Lamp Type 4
  Rotated Right (H1K only)
V5 = Vertical Lamp Type 5
VT = Vertical Lamp Type 5
  Rectangular
Lens
F = Flat
C = Convex
Voltage
Q = Quad-Tap
5 = 480V
T = Tri-Tap
Color
Standard:
WH = White
DB = Dark Bronze
PS = Platinum Silver
GR = Gray